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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Mon 14 Aug 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-01-ESD1102-P2

MATEMATIKA EKONOMI

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri, M.M.

NIP 198907112018031001

2 Mon 21 Aug 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-01-ESD1102-P2

MATEMATIKA EKONOMI

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri, M.M. ; NIP

198907112018031001

3 Mon 28 Aug 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-01-ESD1102-P2

MATEMATIKA EKONOMI

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri, M.M. ; NIP

198907112018031001

4 Mon 4 Sep 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-01-ESD1102-P2

MATEMATIKA EKONOMI

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri, M.M.

NIP 198907112018031001

5 Mon 11 Sep 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-01-ESD1102-P2

MATEMATIKA EKONOMI

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri, M.M.

NIP 198907112018031001

6 Mon 18 Sep 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-01-ESD1102-P2

MATEMATIKA EKONOMI

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri, M.M.

NIP 198907112018031001

7 Mon 25 Sep 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-01-ESD1102-P2

MATEMATIKA EKONOMI

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri, M.M.

NIP 198907112018031001

8 Mon 2 Oct 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-01-ESD1102-P2

MATEMATIKA EKONOMI

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri, M.M.

NIP 198907112018031001

9 Mon 9 Oct 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-01-ESD1102-P2

MATEMATIKA EKONOMI

Agung Putra Raneo, S.E., M.Si

NIP. 198411262015041001

10 Mon 16 Oct 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-01-ESD1102-P2

MATEMATIKA EKONOMI

Agung Putra Raneo, S.E., M.Si

NIP. 198411262015041001

11 Mon 23 Oct 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-01-ESD1102-P2

MATEMATIKA EKONOMI

Agung Putra Raneo, S.E., M.Si

NIP. 198411262015041001

12 Mon 30 Oct 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-01-ESD1102-P2

MATEMATIKA EKONOMI

Agung Putra Raneo, S.E., M.Si

NIP. 198411262015041001

13 Mon 6 Nov 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-01-ESD1102-P2

MATEMATIKA EKONOMI
199102192019032017; Fida Muthia, S.E., M.Sc

14 Mon 13 Nov 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-01-ESD1102-P2

MATEMATIKA EKONOMI
199102192019032017; Fida Muthia, S.E., M.Sc

15 Mon 20 Nov 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-01-ESD1102-P2

MATEMATIKA EKONOMI
199102192019032017; Fida Muthia, S.E., M.Sc

16 Mon 27 Nov 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-01-ESD1102-P2

MATEMATIKA EKONOMI
199102192019032017; Fida Muthia, S.E., M.Sc
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